Report Date
05/13/2016

05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016

05/13/2016
05/13/2016

05/14/2016
05/14/2016

05/14/2016

05/15/2016

05/15/2016

05/16/2016

05/17/2016

Case #
UP-00623-16

UP-00624-16
UP-00625-16
UP-00626-16
UP-00627-16
UP-00628-16
UP-00629-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00631-16
UP-00632-16

UP-00633-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00634-16

UP-00635-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00636-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1
PROPERTY FOUND A6
SUSPENSION LETTER L1
SUSPENSION LETTER L1
SUSPENSION LETTER L1
PROPERTY FOUND A6

7

MEDICAL-OTHER M6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

DOMESTIC DISPUTE C2
3
SUSPIC. INCIDENT/PERSO C4
PROPERTY FOUND A6
2
PROPERTY FOUND A6

1

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

NOT REPORTED
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

LEE HALL PARKING LOT

RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)
HART HALL (BLDG 46)
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
SHELDON HALL (BLDG

1)

LONIS (BLDG 15)

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)
THE VILLAGE

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) SOUTH

LOT 1

Street

CHP PARKING
LOT

RIGGS HALL
UNION RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

SHELDON AVE
CAYUGA CIRCLE

IROQUOIS TRAIL

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

MARANO CENTER (BLDG RUDOLPH RD

3) NORTH
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