SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 05/13/2016	Case # UP-00623-16	Incident Type CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	Disposition	Location LEE HALL PARKING LOT	Street CHP PARKING LOT
05/13/2016 05/13/2016 05/13/2016 05/13/2016 05/13/2016 05/13/2016	UP-00624-16 UP-00625-16 UP-00626-16 UP-00627-16 UP-00628-16 UP-00629-16	FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1 PROPERTY FOUND A6 SUSPENSION LETTER L1 SUSPENSION LETTER L1 SUSPENSION LETTER L1 PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43) HART HALL (BLDG 46) UNIVERSITY POLICE UNIVERSITY POLICE UNIVERSITY POLICE SHELDON HALL (BLDG 1)	RIGGS HALL UNION RD IROQUOIS TRAIL IROQUOIS TRAIL IROQUOIS TRAIL GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
	Report Date Count:	7			
05/14/2016 05/14/2016	UP-00631-16 UP-00632-16	MEDICAL-OTHER M6 PROPERTY FOUND A6	NOT REPORTED CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LONIS (BLDG 15) SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	SHELDON AVE CAYUGA CIRCLE
05/14/2016	UP-00633-16	DOMESTIC DISPUTE C2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	THE VILLAGE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	3	()		
05/15/2016	UP-00634-16	SUSPIC. INCIDENT/PERSO C4		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
05/15/2016	UP-00635-16 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY FOUND A6 2		LOT 1	
05/16/2016	UP-00636-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	1		3,	

05/17/2016 Page 1